
                                   Langouste “a la plancha”(1pers)

T U R F

S U R F

S E L E C T I O N  FR O M  O U R  AQ UA R I U M

Net prices service included

140 €

: suitable for vegetarians

Roasted mushrooms with parsley, poached egg and 
roasted hazelnut

Beef tagliata, button mushrooms and parmesan 

Rack of lamb roasted with herbs and thyme juice 
 
Beef fillet “a la plancha” and cooked wine juice                        

29 € 
 

30 €

36€ 
38€ 

Stuffed squid, tomato coulis and meat juice

Roasted cod, jerusalem artichoke mousseline and new 
potatoes
 
Semi-cooked tuna and devil sauce 
 
Scallops “a la plancha”, black rice and champagne 
foam
 
Fish of the day                               Price according to arrival  

PA S TA  

Risotto with truffles 

Linguine vongoles

Linguine with prawns and bisque foam 

29 € 

33 €

 
34 € 
 
35€ 
 
 

29 € 

31€

38 € 


